SM Jaarata
Saarijarvi 21.3.2010, Summassaatri

Jyvaskylan Moottoriurheilijat ry

Lk: JR3A
Pvm: 21.3.2010
Aika: 14.15
Sij No. Nimi Kerho
1 1 Kari Vehniadinen KonnMK/UA
2 3 Erkki Silvasti KonnMK/UA
3 77 Pietari Ronkko PyhjMK
4 7 Timo Roininen KaMK
5 78 Sampsa Nukarinen VRT
6 8 Aki Haimila LrMP
7 31 Toni Liimatainen SaarMpu
8 51 Joni Pihlajaméki ~ A-SMP
9 73 Pekka Vesakivi KMK
DNF 17 Jussi Huuskonen JMU

Jonna Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Pyora
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Yamaha
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Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTM

Luokka Kier

JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
JR3 A
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Tulokset

Aika
08:57,332
08:59,203
09:00,557
09:12,920
09:19,971
09:20,113
09:26,997
09:41,192
09:45,728
01:05,119

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

1.871
3.225
15.588
22.639
22.781
29.665
43.860
48.396
-- 7 laps --

HH 21.3.2010 14:26

1:07,603
1:08,063
1:07,979
1:08,370
1:10,283
1:10,473
1:10,764
1:11,168
1:12,515

Ilkka Heindaho
SML:n Valvoja
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MOITANFORADNE o

109,876 33/10 Team Motopalvelu

109,495
109,221

106,779 43/10 Yamaha Racing Team

105,434
105,407
104,128
101,584
100,798
113,331

RILIITTO ry

SM
25
20
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13
11
10



